
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

5 

6 

3 

1 

4 

2 

101 

7 

112 

Name 

FABIANO DALBOSCO 

ROGER VERSTEG 

MATEUS FEIL 

ROMULO BECARI 

DIEGO SELERI 

GIAN CARLO PIN 

ARMI BARISENTI 

RAFAEL VERSTEG 

EVERTON DA SILVA 

Class 

ATE 400cc 

ATE 400cc LIGHT 

ATE 400cc 

ATE 400cc LIGHT 

ATE 400cc 

ATE 400cc 

ATE 400cc LIGHT 

ATE 400cc LIGHT 

ATE 400cc 

Best Tm 

1:26.090 

1:26.589 

1:26.972 

1:28.962 

1:31.246 

1:31.922 

1:33.603 

1:35.678 

1:41.701 

In Lap 

5 

4 

5 

2 

1 

6 

1 

3 

3 

Diff 

0.499 

0.882 

2.872 

5.156 

5.832 

7.513 

9.588 

15.611 

Gap 

0.499 

0.383 

1.990 

2.284 

0.676 

1.681 

2.075 

6.023 

Laps 

5 

5 

6 

4 

4 

6 

2 

3 

6 

Last Tm 

1:26.090 

1:27.036 

1:27.477 

1:30.258 

1:32.142 

1:31.922 

1:34.134 

1:35.678 

1:42.384 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 22/01/2022 15:15:35 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

FAST LAP CARLOS BARCELOS - 22/01 

Até 400cc 

Fast Lap 2 até 400 

Practice started at 15:01:53 

Autódromo de Guaporé 3,080 km 

22/01/2022 15:00 


